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Campionati Italiani Assoluti vasca corta FINP

RISULTATI COMPLETI

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 SCORTECHINI ALESSIA 1997
2 GILLI CARLOTTA 2001
3 BERRA ALESSIA 1994
4 PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA 1998
5 MARCHI GIORGIA 2001
6 LANCINI EMMA 2006
7 PALAZZETTI DANIELA 1996
8 AERE KATIA 1971
9 GAGLIARDO GURRIERI SOFIA JOYELLA 2007
10 CIKA ADLIN 2008
11 FOTIA GIORGIA 2006
12 MESCHINI CATERINA 2002
13 PORCINO RITA ESTER 1992
14 ABATERUSSO MARTINA 1995
15 POZZI MARTA 2000
16 VICCH SILVIA 2000
17 TEOFILI VIVIANA 2003
18 MAGLIANO MARIA OLGA 2004
19 BELOTTI SARA 1999
20 ESABOTINI AURORA 2002
21 MARCON LAURA 2003
22 ROSSANI VALENTINA 1983
23 ALFEI MARTINA 2007
24 CRISCUOLO GIULIA 2006
25 MANTOAN LARA 1999
26 BARCELLAN FRANCESCA 1976
27 GIANCOTTI GIULIA EDEN 2000
28 D'OTTAVI DARIA 1994
29 SOLA YLENIA 1995
30 PANZA SILVIA 1998
31 RIVA GIULIA 1991
32 KOSINSKA FRANCESCA 1976
33 MOLANI GIORGIA 2008
34 SARDELLA ROBERTA 1990
35 SANTONOCITO LISA 1982
36 AMODEO GIORGIA 2001
37 PAPPALARDO VALERIA 1967
38 BARTOLI MICHELA 1979
39 BIFFI FRANCESCA 1997
40 GEMIGNANI STEFANIA 1985
- SIMION EMMA 1997
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50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

Societa

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene

G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Verona Swimming Team

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Il Gabbiano Di Napoli

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Asd Trivium

Toscana Disabili Sport Onlus Asd
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

S S. Lazio Nuoto

S S. Lazio Nuoto

A.S.D. Polisportiva Team 14

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Polisportiva Terraglio Asd

Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Centro Sportivo Portici
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Italica Sport Srl Ssd

Ssd Paideia Sport

Asd Centro Nuoto Massarosa
Asd Aguateam Nuoto Cuoio

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza
S S. Lazio Nuoto

Ssd Crocera Stadium Arl

S S. Lazio Nuoto

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

S.S.D. Team Marche Cis S.R.L.
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd
Bio-Sport Ssd Arl

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Pol. Dil. Integrabili

Asd Crazy Waves

Tutto Possibile Onlus Asd

Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus

Asd Aguateam Nuoto Cuoio
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd
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Serie
S1-S14

FINALE Punti

00:28.46 975.40
00:28.53 970.21
00:28.55 966.73
00:31.36 961.10
00:30.81 916.26
00:38.57 881.25 ITA-R
00:32.84 845.31
00:38.99 830.98
00:39.35 823.38 ITAR
00:34.01 816.23
00:41.78 81355
00:41.96 810.06
00:37.23 809.56
00:35.71 805.10
00:36.20 794.20
00:36.42 789.40
00:35.50 779.72
00:37.01 776.82
00:36.91 747.76
00:44.50 728.09
00:38.72 714.88
00:39.63 700.48
00:46.54 696.18
00:46.85 691.57
00:40.47 681.99
00:45.33 664.90
00:42.48 649.72
00:52.87 642.90
00:53.17 639.27
00:45.17 614.57
01:02.81 581.75
01:10.77 581.46
00:55.88 579.81
01:05.36 559.06
01:09.12 528.65
01:57.87 480.53
01:48.36 409.01
01:48.79 407.39
01:43.66 396.97
03:41.75 255.42
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